
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 47 2020 (15/11/2020 - 21/11/2020) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

7.1
1.3
0.2
1.0
14.2
1.1
1.2
0.7
18.1
0.9
0.8
0.8
0.2
6.2
1.1
1.2
0.1
0.2
2.2
0.6
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.7
0.8
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.0
0.2
0.5

1548
796
196
589
2554
460
750
426
3259
526
398
331
125
2123
398
598
116
144
1050
471
335
118
398
342
168
169
288
374
44
78
71
119
87
78
165
87
60
276
518
220
240
136
256
95
201
164
370
151
479
181
326

Excludes Tasmania
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%
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
0.8
1.2
0.3
0.2
0.8
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.9
0.2
0.6
1.0
1.2
0.4
0.1
1.4
0.2
0.3
0.8
0.6
2.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.7
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.5

178
420
369
191
174
391
214
286
230
387
136
164
103
512
78
335
171
360
499
420
310
242
755
267
332
363
205
803
217
319
157
309
205
274
200
308
199
199
130
295
129
344
443
131
218
221
263
174
140
185
400

Excludes Tasmania
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 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.0
2.8
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.7
1.3

207
239
96
63
601
55
91
140
53
76
322
144
588
174
322
770

 ALL FTA 60.5 4639
 ALL STV 39.5 4042
 ALL TV 100.0 5126

Excludes Tasmania
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